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MATRIX MESH

Matrix mesh is defined by the same simple, yet effective design as the rest of 
the Matrix family. This range of stackable armchairs comes as standard with an 
upholstered seat and black breathable mesh back.

Standard Features

• Stackable chrome legs, cantilever frame or    
   swivel base

• Stack in sets of 3 chairs

• Black mesh backrest

• Upholstered seat

MATRIX MESH - MMCA

MATRIX MESH - MMFA

• White Mesh (WM)

• Other colours available on  
   larger quantities

MATRIX MESH - MMCA / CHROME CANTILEVER FRAME MATRIX MESH - MMFA / CHROME FOUR LEGGED FRAME MATRIX MESH - MMRA / BLACK NYLON BASE

Optional Features

3
YEAR

3
Y

E
A

R
G U A R A N

T
E

E
3

Y
E

A
R

GUARAN
T

E
E



MMFA

Black mesh 
back stacking 
armchair with 
upholstered seat 
and four legged 
chrome frame.

MMCA

Black mesh 
back stacking 
armchair with 
upholstered seat 
and chrome 
cantilever frame.

MATRIX MESH

DIMENSIONS

WIDTH

DEPTH

SEAT 
HEIGHT

OVERALL 
HEIGHT

DIMENSIONS

WIDTH

DEPTH

SEAT 
HEIGHT

OVERALL 
HEIGHT

560mm 

570mm 

490mm 

840mm

550mm 

600mm 

490mm 

840mm

PSI Seating Limited

Parkside Mill
Walter Street
Blackburn
Lancashire
BB1 1TL

Telephone: 01254 673400

Fax: 01254 665571

Email: sales@psiseating.co.uk

www.psiseating.co.uk

@psiseating/psiseating /+psiseating /psiseating    
Certificate Number 12877

ISO 9001

MMRA

Black mesh back 
armchair with 
chrome frame, 
seat height 
adjustment and 
black nylon base

DIMENSIONS

WIDTH

DEPTH

SEAT 
HEIGHT

OVERALL 
HEIGHT

620mm

620mm

440mm 
560mm

840mm 
960mm


